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NATIONAL JUDGES

Name

Tel Number

Mr Mohammad Aziz Kadan (Abu Aziz)

+972-50-8314785

Kenda.benyan@gmail.com

Mr Keller Yuval

+972-52-8980008

Bkvarabians@gmail.com

Mr Said Bsoul

+972-52-3230089

said@b-r.me

Mr Mahamid Nader

+972-54-9017856

Mhmood.kharaz@gmail.com

Mr Awissat Samer

+972-50-4717802

Samerowesatl@gmail.com

Mr Abd Alhadi Issam

+972-50-7200549

Aesamabdalhadi22 @gmail.com

Mr Bokae Abed El Hamid

+972-54-7866193

abedbokay@gmail.com

Mr Abu Ruken Kamal

+972-52-8771595

Kmalabo1975@gmail.com

Mr Uzan Noam

+972-54-7575263

Uzannoaml@gmail.com

Mr Taha Mousa

+972-54-3988117

Algasem.stud@gmail.com

Mr Alasibi Ameen

+972-50-2761089

Elasibi@gmail.com

Mrs Noff Chen

+972-50-9735701

diamondstarstud@gmail.com

Mr Sakhnini Ali

+972-54-3392002

Alisakhnini@hotmail.com

Mr Khaloon Eli

+972-50-5507659

Ariela.arabians@gmail.com

Mr Hammudli Hammud

+972-50-6241904

Hmwdh9880@gmail.com

Mr Balum Diaa

+972-52-8801024

Diabl@012.net.il

Mr Mattani Nihad

+972-50-3337077

Nihad.eng@gmail.com

Mr Cohen Evyatar

+972-50-4366334

Evyatarcohen73@gmail.com

Dr. Basam Halabi Kanini

+972-54-5344385

Bassaml_l1@hotmail.com

Mrs Lujain Halabi Kanini

+972-52-6008896

Lujainhalabil2@gmail.com

Mr Jaffar Afifi

+972-54-6705666

Afifi-jafar@nazarene-tours.com

Mr Abu Shahwan Yousef

+972-50-9825464

yosefaboshahwan@gmail.com




